GSD Network Access Control Products

GSD Wirefree

Network Solutions

GSD Wi-Plus Controller

GSD Wi-Enterprise Controller

GSD Wi-Corporate Controller

The convenience and security of a fully networked wireless system throughout the premises
at a fraction of the cost. Highly engineered to deliver easy installation with modern robust
aesthetics. Wireless central control using the Wi-Plus Family over a secure network Zigbee
IEEE 802.15.4 standard with 128 bit AES encryption. GSD offer three feature-rich solutions;
GSD Wi-Plus Controller, GSD Wi-Enterprise Controller and GSD Wi-Corporate Controller.

Wi-Plus Family of Door Controls

Doors controlled per controller

Controllers Networked
(1 to 2000 doors)

Users

User Groups
Time Zones

Door Groups

Reporting Facility

Break Glass Detection
Challenge Facility
Logging

Input/Output Mapping

Supports Wireless & RS485
Networks

Automatic Backup Facility

Database Encryption for
Maximum Security

Software Application
Card Creation and Printing

Built in Power supply

Yes

10 +5

5,000

16

16

16
.pdf & .csv for:

Time & Attendance

Event History
User Activity
Door Activity

Yes

Yes

Unlimited

CCTV & Lift Control
Yes
Yes
Yes

GSD Wi-Plus Software

Yes

Yes

10 + 10

20,000

128

128

128
.pdf & .csv for

Time & Attendance

Event History
User Activity
Door Activity

Yes

Yes

Unlimited

CCTV & Lift Control
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

10 + 10
100

30,000
30,000
128
128
.pdf & .csv for
Time & Attendance
Event History
User Activity
Door Activity
Yes
Yes
Unlimited

CCTV & Lift Control
Yes
Yes

Yes

GSD Wi-Enterprise Software GSD Wi-Corporate Software

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



