GSD Network Access Control Products

GSD Wirefree Network Solutions

The convenience and security of a fully networked wireless system throughout the premises at a fraction of the cost. Highly engineered to deliver easy installation with modern robust aesthetics. Wireless central control using the Wi-Plus Family over a secure network Zigbee IEEE 802.15.4 standard with 128 bit AES encryption. GSD offer three feature-rich solutions; GSD Wi-Plus Controller, GSD Wi-Enterprise Controller and GSD Wi-Corporate Controller.



GSD Wi-Plus Controller



GSD Wi-Enterprise Controller



GSD Wi-Corporate Controller

FEATURES	Wi-Plus Access Controller	GSD Wi-Enterprise Controller	GSD Wi-Corporate Controller
Wi-Plus Family of Door Controls	Yes	Yes	Yes
Doors controlled per controller	10 + 5	10 + 10	10 + 10
Controllers Networked (1 to 2000 doors)	3	5	100
Users	5,000	20,000	30,000
User Groups	16	128	30,000
Time Zones	16	128	128
Door Groups	16	128	128
Reporting Facility	.pdf & .csv for:	.pdf & .csv for	.pdf & .csv for
	Time & Attendance	Time & Attendance	Time & Attendance
	Event History	Event History	Event History
	User Activity	User Activity	User Activity
	Door Activity	Door Activity	Door Activity
Break Glass Detection	Yes	Yes	Yes
Challenge Facility	Yes	Yes	Yes
Logging	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited
Input/Output Mapping	CCTV & Lift Control	CCTV & Lift Control	CCTV & Lift Control
Supports Wireless & RS485 Networks	Yes	Yes	Yes
Automatic Backup Facility	Yes	Yes	Yes
Database Encryption for Maximum Security	Yes	Yes	Yes
Software Application	GSD Wi-Plus Software	GSD Wi-Enterprise Software	GSD Wi-Corporate Software
Card Creation and Printing	Yes	Yes	Yes
Built in Power supply		Yes	Yes